


Alaska Forecast for 2013
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“Melville's an economist. In his predictions he's
been right just once in a hundred, enough to give
him a considerable reputation.”




Fairbanks North Star Borough Job Growth

Over-the-year percent job growth, 2002- 2013
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FNSB Unemployment Below State and Nation

Seasonally unadjusted monthly unemployment rate
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Statewide Industry Growth

Percent job growth, 2011-2012

Total Non Farm

Mining & Logging 4.2%

Construction

Manufacturing

Retail Trade

Transportation & Warehousing
Health care

4.5%

Leisure & Hospitality

-1.8% Federal Gov

State Gov 1.2%
Local Gov 0.7%




Saviors Could Become Sinks

Source: BEA




Fairbanks: More Government
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Diversity of Industries in FNSB

Employment by industry, 2012
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Borough Employment Changes

Employment gro

Local Gov

Health care

Natural Resources
Manufacturing

State Gov

Leisure & Hospitality
Transportation & Warehousing
Retail Trade

Professional &Tech

Federal Gov

Construction
Total

60
40

10

]0)
(50)

(70)
(170)
(180)
(320)
(500)




UAF Enrollment Growing Overall
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Military and Dependent Numbers On the
Upswing
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Fairbanks Construction Jobs...
Lowest in Years

Construction employment, 2010 -2013
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Job Losses In Specialty Trade

Contracting
Specialty Trade Contractor employment, 2010 -2013
2200
2000
1800
1600 Ny «==2010
2011
1400 e==2012
2013
1200
1000 — =
800 | | | | | | | | | | | |

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec




Building Construction the Second
Largest Source of Job Loss

Building Construction employment, 2010 -2013

1100

1000

900

800

700

600

500 -

400

2010

2011
e==?012

2013

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec




FNSB Below the State, but Growing

North Slope Borough
Northwest Arctic Borough
Anchorage Municipality
Alaska

Valdez-Cordova Census Area
Fairbanks North Star Borough
Juneau Borough

Aleutians West Census Area
Kenai Peninsula Borough
Kodiak Island Borough

Bristol Bay Borough

Source: Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development, Research and Analysis Section

Average annual earnings per job, 2012

$93,57

$64,295




FNSB Below the State, but Growing

North Slope Borough
Northwest Arctic Borough
Anchorage Municipality
Alaska

Valdez-Cordova Census Area
Fairbanks North Star Borough
Juneau Borough

Aleutians West Census Area
Kenai Peninsula Borough
Kodiak Island Borough

Bristol Bay Borough

Source: Alaska Department of Labor and Workforce Development, Research and Analysis Section

Average annual earnings per job, 2012

93,57,
$64,295
$52,739
$50,097
$48,093

$47,611 84.30/0 AK
$47.229 Resident

$44,013 Hire &
$43,258 74.5%

o 559 Local Hire
$41,194




Most Common Occupations in FNSB

Retail Salespersons
Cashiers

Teacher Assistants

Combined Food Preparation and Serving
Workers, Including Fast Food

Office and Administrative Support Workers
Office Clerks

Construction Laborers

Janitors and Cleaners

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

Operating Engineers and Other Construction
Equipment Operators

jookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

885

875
751
726
699

668

624

504

459

Number of workers, 2012

1,502

1,106
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Alaska’s Projected Fastest Growing Occupations

Percent growth by occupation, 2010-2020
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Projected Fastest Growing
Occupations Requiring a BA or Higher

Physical Therapists
Physician Assistants

Family and Gen. Practitioners

Medical & Health Srvs Mngrs
Pharmacists

Computer Syst. Analysts

Social and Com. Serv. Managers

Elem. School Teachers

|
Mental Health Councelors [—
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Middle School Teachers — Projected 2010 -2020
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Projected Fastest Growing

Occupations Requiring...
an AA, Postsecondary or Voc. Training

Dental Hygienists

Massage Therapists
Radiologic Technicians
Registered Nurses

EMT's and Paramedics
Commercial Pilots
Construction Managers
Aircraft Mech. & Serv. Tech

Geological & Petro. Tech

Gen. & Opperations Man. F 6%

Projected percent of total openings, 2010-2020
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Forecasted Job Openings and Current Wages
by Education Required

2011 and 2010-2020

Doctoral or Bachelor's
Professional Degree .
D 12% Associate
egree
2%A) $76,671 Des%/ree
()
$110,683 s

Postsecondary
4%
$52,314

Master's Degree
1%
$73,454




Fairbanks Home Prices Lower than State

Avg home price 2™ Qtr 2013
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Fairbanks homes slightly more affordable...

Housing Affordability Index, 2011
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Costs are High in Alaska, but Not
Highest

2012 Annual Average Cost of Living Index
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Costs around Alaska

2008 Geographic Differential Study
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Population Growth in FNSB

Annual population growth 2010-2012

Anchor 1.06%

Kenai
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2.34%
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